
Fazer Reilucup 4 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

30.6.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 400 m                   Loppukilpailu 

 

1. Tuomas Helin                Lahden Ahkera                      55,17 

2. Kalle Sipilä                Helsingin Kisa-Veikot              57,83 

3. Olli Takala                 Lahden Ahkera                    1.07,04 

 

M Seiväs                  Loppukilpailu 

 

1. Perttu Korhonen             Lahden Ahkera                        500 

         500 520 

           O XXX 

    

   Jussi Kaavi                 Helsingin Kisa-Veikot                 NH 

         500 

         XXX 

    

   Joonas Mikkanen             Lahden Ahkera                         NH 

         460 

         XXX 

 

P7 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

1. Leo Rajaniemi               Lahden Ahkera            29,68 

2. Eric Rinne                  Lahden Ahkera            31,04 

3. Vili Kultanen               Lahden Ahkera            32,67 

4. Rasmus Tuominen             Lahden Ahkera            36,36 

 

P7 Pituus                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eric Rinne                    Lahden Ahkera             2,58                 

          2,41  2,41  2,58       

                       

  2. Leo Rajaniemi                 Lahden Ahkera             2,50                 

          2,30  2,40  2,50 

                 

  3. Julius Laakso                 Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhe 2,41                 

          2,41  2,10  2,38 

                 

  4. Rasmus Tuominen               Lahden Ahkera             2,38                 

          2,29  2,30  2,38       

                       

  5. Vili Kultanen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,21                 

          1,97  1,86  2,21       

                       

 

 

 

 

 



P8 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jimi Pirttimäki               Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     26,30 

  2. Jesse Korhonen                Lahden Ahkera            26,58 

  3. Mikael Salmi                  Lahden Ahkera            26,67 

  4. Kähär Arvi-Jani               Lahden Ahkera            27,69 

  5. Tuomas Kärkkäinen             Lahden Ahkera            27,90 

  6. Sami Ellinos                  Lahden Ahkera            28,08 

  7. Valtteri Heino                Lahden Ahkera            29,08 

  8. Otto Rauhamaa                 Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     31,78 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jimi Pirttimäki               Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     26,30 

  2. Jesse Korhonen                Lahden Ahkera            26,58 

  3. Sami Ellinos                  Lahden Ahkera            28,08 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Mikael Salmi                  Lahden Ahkera            26,67 

  2. Kähär Arvi-Jani               Lahden Ahkera            27,69 

  3. Tuomas Kärkkäinen             Lahden Ahkera            27,90 

  4. Valtteri Heino                Lahden Ahkera            29,08 

  5. Otto Rauhamaa                 Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     31,78 

 

P8 Kiekko                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mikael Saminen                Lahden Ahkera            13,31 

          13,31  10,97 

  2. Tuomas Kärkkäinen             Lahden Ahkera            11,88 

          11,49  11,88 

  3. Valtteri Heino                Lahden Ahkera            11,83 

          10,48  11,83 

  4. Jimi Pirttimäki               Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     11,63 

          11,63   9,95 

  5. Otto Rauhamaa                 Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot      8,43 

              X   8,43 

  6. Sami Ellinos                  Lahden Ahkera             8,24 

           8,24   8,16 

  7. Julius Laakso                 Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhe 8,12 

           7,43   8,12 

 

P9 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Visa Liikka                   Kuusankosken Kis         24,57 

  2. Olavi Sivén                   Lahden Ahkera            25,62 

  3. Oliver Koskelainen            Lahden Ahkera            26,10 

  4. Luukas Valio                  Hollolan Urheilijat -46  27,23 

  5. Sakari Mäkelä                 Lahden Ahkera            29,36 

  6. Eemeli Halonen                Lahden Ahkera            29,42 

  7. Eliel Mäki-Opas               Lahden Ahkera            29,72 

 

 

 

 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Oliver Koskelainen            Lahden Ahkera            26,10 

  2. Luukas Valio                  Hollolan Urheilijat -46  27,23 

  3. Eliel Mäki-Opas               Lahden Ahkera            29,72 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Visa Liikka                   Kuusankosken Kisa        24,57 

  2. Olavi Sivén                   Lahden Ahkera            25,62 

  3. Sakari Mäkelä                 Lahden Ahkera            29,36 

  4. Eemeli Halonen                Lahden Ahkera            29,42 

 

P9 Kiekko                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oliver Koskelainen            Lahden Ahkera            16,56 

          14,78  16,56 

  2. Anton Sokoff                  Hyvinkään seudun Urheili 15,21 

              X  15,21 

  3. Eeli Rovasalo                 Hyvinkään seudun Urheili 14,16 

          14,15  14,16 

  4. Olavi Sivén                   Lahden Ahkera            12,77 

           9,17  12,77 

  5. Sakari Mäkelä                 Lahden Ahkera             9,90 

           9,90   7,61 

  6. Otso Jokela                   Lahden Ahkera             8,71 

           8,71   8,44 

  7. Eemeli Halonen                Lahden Ahkera             7,91 

           6,98   7,91 

 

P10 150 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Eskola                  Lahden Ahkera            24,57 

  2. Oskari Mäenpää                Lahden Ahkera            24,60 

  3. Tuukka Salmi                  Lahden Ahkera            25,54 

  4. Elias Hietanen                Riihimäen Kisko          25,69 

  5. Lauri Koskinen                Lahden Ahkera            26,23 

  6. Joel Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            26,24 

  7. Joni Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            26,79 

  8. Eelis Hynninen                Hartolan Voima           27,40 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.7 

 

  1. Eemil Eskola                  Lahden Ahkera            24,57 

  2. Elias Hietanen                Riihimäen Kisko          25,69 

  3. Joni Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            26,79 

  4. Eelis Hynninen                Hartolan Voima           27,40 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                Lahden Ahkera            24,60 

  2. Tuukka Salmi                  Lahden Ahkera            25,54 

  3. Lauri Koskinen                Lahden Ahkera            26,23 

  4. Joel Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            26,24 

 

 

 

 



P10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                Lahden Ahkera             8,02                 

          7,84  7,98  8,02  7,98 

                       

  2. Matias Salminen               Lahden Ahkera             7,62                 

          7,62  7,53  7,58  7,50 

                       

  3. Lauri Koskinen                Lahden Ahkera             7,02                 

             X  7,02  6,53  6,96 

                       

  4. Elias Hietanen                Riihimäen Kisko           6,91                 

          6,91  6,88     X  6,73       

                             

  5. Joel Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera             6,42                 

          6,36  6,42  6,18  6,33 

                       

 

P10 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aatu Kangasniemi              Porvoon Urheilijat       30,02 

          30,02  25,74  29,60  29,74 

  2. Joni Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            20,23 

          20,23  18,53  18,62  18,98        

  3. Oskari Mäenpää                Lahden Ahkera            16,78 

          16,78  14,63  14,92      X 

  4. Lauri Koskinen                Lahden Ahkera            16,43 

          14,09      X  12,37  16,43 

  5. Joel Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            12,77 

          12,77  11,37      X      X 

  6. Matias Salminen               Lahden Ahkera            12,48 

          10,44   9,83  11,90  12,48 

  7. Eemil Eskola                  Lahden Ahkera            12,48 

          12,48      X      X      X 

  8. Elias Hietanen                Riihimäen Kisko          12,31 

          10,89  12,31      X      X        

  9. Eelis Hynninen                Hartolan Voima            8,98 

              X      X   8,98   8,28 

 

P11 150 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula               Lahden Ahkera            23,22 

  2. Joonatan Lindberg             Riihimäen Kisko          23,72 

  3. Lauri Mäkinen                 Kenttäurheilijat -58     23,73 

  4. Jerry Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera            24,55 

  5. Onni Rustholkarhu             Lahden Ahkera            25,28 

  6. Emil Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            25,49 

  7. Riku Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            25,61 

  8. Aatu Sihvonen                 Karhulan Katajaiset      25,63 

  9. Akseli Helminen               Lahden Ahkera            27,94 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

 

  1. Joonatan Lindberg             Riihimäen Kisko          23,72 

  2. Lauri Mäkinen                 Kenttäurheilijat -58     23,73 

  3. Jerry Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera            24,55 



  4. Onni Rustholkarhu             Lahden Ahkera            25,28 

  5. Akseli Helminen               Lahden Ahkera            27,94 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula               Lahden Ahkera            23,22 

  2. Emil Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            25,49 

  3. Riku Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            25,61 

  4. Aatu Sihvonen                 Karhulan Katajaiset      25,63 

 

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lauri Mäkinen                 Kenttäurheilijat -58      8,62                 

          8,52  8,62  8,22  8,60 

                       

  2. Santeri Harjula               Lahden Ahkera             8,33                 

          8,33  8,20  8,02  8,19 

                       

  3. Akseli Helminen               Lahden Ahkera             8,12                 

          8,12  7,94  7,59  7,64 

                       

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu             Lahden Ahkera             7,83                 

          7,71  7,83  7,64  7,72 

                       

  5. Jerry Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera             7,65                 

          7,42  7,54  7,45  7,65 

                       

  6. Emil Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera             7,45                 

          7,45  7,36  7,29  7,14 

                       

 

P11 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu             Lahden Ahkera            34,70 

          21,98  33,08  29,64  34,70 

  2. Mikke Järvelin                Helsingin Kisa-Veikot    20,87 

              X      X  20,34  20,87 

  3. Riku Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            20,37 

          20,37  16,92      X  18,21 

  4. Emil Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            20,16 

              X      X  14,75  20,16 

  5. Jerry Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera            18,44 

              X  18,35  18,44      X 

  6. Santeri Harjula               Lahden Ahkera            17,72 

          15,26      X      X  17,72 

  7. Akseli Helminen               Lahden Ahkera            17,45 

          11,56  16,11  17,45      X 

 

P12 200 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Teemu Mälkiä                  Lahden Ahkera            30,26 

  2. Elias Utriainen               Lahden Ahkera            31,41 

  3. Eeli Jauhiainen               Kuusankosken Kisa        31,66 

  4. Atte Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera            31,70 

  5. Matias Somppi                 Lahden Ahkera            31,86 

  6. Max Saastamoinen              Lahden Ahkera            31,86 



  7. Henri Mäkelä                  Lahden Ahkera            35,06 

  8. Viljami Siven                 Lahden Ahkera            35,59 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen               Lahden Ahkera            31,41 

  2. Matias Somppi                 Lahden Ahkera            31,86 

  3. Henri Mäkelä                  Lahden Ahkera            35,06 

  4. Viljami Siven                 Lahden Ahkera            35,59 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Teemu Mälkiä                  Lahden Ahkera            30,26 

  2. Eeli Jauhiainen               Kuusankosken Kisa        31,66 

  3. Atte Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera            31,70 

  4. Max Saastamoinen              Lahden Ahkera            31,86 

 

P12 Pituus                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Max Saastamoinen              Lahden Ahkera             4,00 -1.0            

          3,88  3,86  3,86  4,00 

          +1.9  -0.7  +0.4  -1.0 

  2. Elias Utriainen               Lahden Ahkera             3,88 +1.1            

          3,88  3,70  3,72  3,72 

          +1.1  -0.8  -1.4  -0.7 

  3. Matias Somppi                 Lahden Ahkera             3,83 +0.2            

          3,64  3,83  3,33  3,34 

          +0.5  +0.2  +0.2  -0.9 

  4. Atte Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera             3,59 +0.2            

          3,16  3,41  3,59  3,55 

          +0.5  +1.3  +0.2  +0.9 

  5. Henri Mäkelä                  Lahden Ahkera             3,18 -0.9            

          3,03     X  2,90  3,18 

          +1.5        -1.4  -0.9 

  6. Viljami Siven                 Lahden Ahkera             3,09 -0.6            

          3,06  3,02  2,92  3,09 

          -0.3  +1.0  -0.2  -0.6 

 

P12 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miika Mantila                 Lahden Ahkera            26,39 

              X  25,02  26,39  25,48 

  2. Elias Utriainen               Lahden Ahkera            19,57 

          19,15  19,57  18,16  15,54 

  3. Henri Mäkelä                  Lahden Ahkera            17,61 

          17,61  16,54      X  16,39 

  4. Atte Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera            15,05 

          12,56  15,05      X  11,65 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Onni Rustholkarhu             Lahden Ahkera            29,16 

          29,16  26,70  26,93      - 

 

 

 

 

 



P13 200 m                 Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: -2.8 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                   Lahden Ahkera            29,39 

  2. Artjom Kiviharju              Vihdin Viesti            34,67 

 

P13 Pituus                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                   Lahden Ahkera             4,37 +0.8            

          4,37  3,92  4,10  4,09       

          +0.8  +0.9  +0.7  +0.4       

  2. Artjom Kiviharju              Vihdin Viesti             3,10 +0.5            

          2,91  2,97  3,10     - 

          +0.8  +1.4  +0.5       

 

P13 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Justus Lind                   Orimattilan Jymy         34,47 

              X  28,82  34,47  34,06 

  2. Eelis Snåre                   Lahden Ahkera            21,41 

          17,15  21,41      X      X 

  3. Artjom Kiviharju              Vihdin Viesti            19,20 

              X      X  19,20      X 

 

P14 300 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                 Lahden Ahkera            42,79 

  2. Miro Tammelin                 Helsingfors IFK          43,74 

  3. Andrei Kiviharju              Vihdin Viesti            44,42 

 

P14 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Fabian Warpe                  Norway                     345 

         245 255 265 275 285 295 305 315 325 335 345 355 

           O  XO   O   O  XO  XO  XO XXO   O XXO  XO XXX 

  2. Christian Vik Pettersen       Norway                     335 

         255 265 275 285 295 305 315 325 335 345 

           O   -   O   -   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Aatu Sihvonen                 Karhulan Katajaiset        215 

         175 190 205 215 225 

           O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  4. Andrei Kiviharju              Vihdin Viesti              205 

         160 175 190 205 215 

          XO   O   O   O XXX 

  5. Joonatan Lindberg             Riihimäen Kisko            190 

         160 175 190 205 

           O   O   O XXX 

 

P15 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Pål Haugen Lillefosse         Norway                     450 

         430 450 470 

          XO   O XXX 

 

 

 



P6 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Elmo Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            29,86 

  2. Julius Laakso                 Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 31,17 

  3. Hermanni Latonummi            Lahden Ahkera            33,10 

  4. Jooa Korhonen                 Lahden Ahkera            34,36 

  5. Arttu Reponen                 Lahden Ahkera            34,76 

  6. Aleksi Kallio                 Lahden Ahkera            35,24 

  7. Oskari Kauppinen              Lahden Ahkera            36,26 

  8. Roni Hynninen                 Hartolan Voima           36,44 

  9. Luca Smolander                Lahden Ahkera            37,36 

 10. Aati Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera            37,77 

 11. Amaab Khan                    Lahden Ahkera            38,34 

 12. Eetu Hämäläinen               Lahden Ahkera            39,07 

 13. Viljo Yilitalo                Lahden Ahkera            39,19 

 14. Jere Rissanen                 Lahden Ahkera            39,82 

 15. Felix Kallunki                Lahden Ahkera            40,58 

 16. Ilmo Mäki-Opas                Lahden Ahkera            42,11 

 17. Niilo Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera            42,23 

 18. Aaro Kelloniemi               Lahden Ahkera            42,80 

 19. Kevin Niittyviita             Lahden Ahkera            44,58 

 20. Peetu Pikkusaari              Lahden Ahkera            52,72 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Julius Laakso                 Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 31,17 

  2. Oskari Kauppinen              Lahden Ahkera            36,26 

  3. Aati Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera            37,77 

  4. Aaro Kelloniemi               Lahden Ahkera            42,80 

  5. Kevin Niittyviita             Lahden Ahkera            44,58 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Jooa Korhonen                 Lahden Ahkera            34,36 

  2. Eetu Hämäläinen               Lahden Ahkera            39,07 

  3. Viljo Yilitalo                Lahden Ahkera            39,19 

  4. Felix Kallunki                Lahden Ahkera            40,58 

  5. Ilmo Mäki-Opas                Lahden Ahkera            42,11 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Hermanni Latonummi            Lahden Ahkera            33,10 

  2. Arttu Reponen                 Lahden Ahkera            34,76 

  3. Luca Smolander                Lahden Ahkera            37,36 

  4. Amaab Khan                    Lahden Ahkera            38,34 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Elmo Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera            29,86 

  2. Aleksi Kallio                 Lahden Ahkera            35,24 

  3. Roni Hynninen                 Hartolan Voima           36,44 

  4. Jere Rissanen                 Lahden Ahkera            39,82 

  5. Niilo Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera            42,23 

  6. Peetu Pikkusaari              Lahden Ahkera            52,72 

 

P6 Pituus                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Elmo Ojala                    Lahden Ahkera             2,55                 

          2,55  2,35  2,16 

  2. Oskari Kauppinen              Lahden Ahkera             2,28                 

          2,28  1,71  1,99 



  3. Arttu Reponen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,25                 

          2,25  2,21  1,98 

                 

  4. Hermanni Latonummi            Lahden Ahkera             2,14                 

          2,14  1,94  2,00       

                       

  5. Amaab Khan                    Lahden Ahkera             2,09                 

          2,04  2,06  2,09 

                 

  6. Lucas Smolander               Lahden Ahkera             1,99                 

          1,99  1,85  1,97 

                 

  7. Viljo Yilitalo                Lahden Ahkera             1,99                 

          1,99  1,82  1,71 

                 

  8. Felix Kallunki                Lahden Ahkera             1,94                 

          1,94  1,54  1,29 

                 

  9. Roni Hynninen                 Hartolan Voima            1,92                 

          1,82     X  1,92 

                 

 10. Aleksi Kallio                 Lahden Ahkera             1,84                 

          1,51  1,78  1,84 

                 

 11. Aaro Kelloniemi               Lahden Ahkera             1,77                 

          1,77  1,68  1,72 

                 

 12. Jooa Korhonen                 Lahden Ahkera             1,75                 

          1,64  1,75  1,33 

                 

 13. Jere Rissanen                 Lahden Ahkera             1,65                 

          1,65  1,64  1,53 

                 

 14. Niilo Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera             1,58                 

          1,58  1,44  1,50 

                 

 15. Axel Koiranen                 Lahden Ahkera             1,57                 

          1,57  1,52     X 

                 

 16. Ilmo Mäki-Opas                Lahden Ahkera             1,50                 

          1,42  1,50  1,32 

                 

 17. Eetu Hämäläinen               Lahden Ahkera             1,50                 

          1,50  1,27  1,34 

                 

 18. Kevin Niittyviita             Lahden Ahkera             1,45                 

          1,43  1,32  1,45 

                 

 19. Aati Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera             1,45                 

          1,40  1,45  1,26 

                 

 20. Peetu Pikkusaari              Lahden Ahkera             1,27                 

          1,26  1,27  1,22 

                 

 21. Max Aalto                     Lahden Ahkera             1,09                 

          1,09  1,01  1,01       



                       

M17 400 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Teemu Peltola                 Längelmäen Urheilijat    55,28 

 

M17 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eduardo Martin                Chile                      410 

         385 400 410 420 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Anssi Halme                   Lahden Ahkera              400 

         355 370 385 400 410 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Juan Enrique Castro           Chile                      355 

         340 355 370 

          XO  XO XXX 

  4. Miikka Metsäkangas            Lahden Ahkera              340 

         325 340 355 

           O  XO XXX 

     Veeti Vesalainen              Lahden Ahkera               NH 

         310 

         XXX 

     Diego Arias                   Chile                       NH 

         340 

         XXX 

     Juan Ignacio Larrain          Chile                       NH 

         340 

         XXX 

 

N 400 m                   Loppukilpailu 

  1. Pinja Söyrilä                 Runners Club                1.12,06 

  2. Krista Alm                    Länsi-Uudenmaan Urheilijat  1.12,07 

 

T7 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                 Lahden Ahkera            29,66 

  2. Eedla Halonen                 Lahden Ahkera            30,09 

  3. Oona Tuuri                    Lahden Ahkera            30,78 

  4. Frida Ranivaara               Lahden Ahkera            31,16 

  5. Piitu Jokela                  Lahden Ahkera            31,72 

  6. Enni Notkonen                 Lahden Ahkera            31,79 

  7. Meja Koskinen                 Lahden Ahkera            32,22 

  8. Peppi-Maria Sallinen          Lahden Ahkera            33,70 

  9. Iida Savola                   Lahden Ahkera            35,37 

 10. Sofia Pirttimäki              Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     36,51 

 11. Nea Sjöblom                   Lahden Ahkera            36,62 

 12. Minja Pulkkinen               Lahden Ahkera            38,83 

 13. Elma Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera            39,12 

 14. Vilma Salminen                Lahden Ahkera            44,40 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                 Lahden Ahkera            29,66 

  2. Oona Tuuri                    Lahden Ahkera            30,78 

  3. Piitu Jokela                  Lahden Ahkera            31,72 

  4. Nea Sjöblom                   Lahden Ahkera            36,62 

 



Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Frida Ranivaara               Lahden Ahkera            31,16 

  2. Meja Koskinen                 Lahden Ahkera            32,22 

  3. Peppi-Maria Sallinen          Lahden Ahkera            33,70 

  4. Sofia Pirttimäki              Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     36,51 

  5. Minja Pulkkinen               Lahden Ahkera            38,83 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Eedla Halonen                 Lahden Ahkera            30,09 

  2. Enni Notkonen                 Lahden Ahkera            31,79 

  3. Iida Savola                   Lahden Ahkera            35,37 

  4. Elma Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera            39,12 

  5. Vilma Salminen                Lahden Ahkera            44,40 

 

T7 Pituus                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eerika Naakka                 Lahden Ahkera             2,78                 

          2,78  2,59  2,62 

  2. Enni Notkonen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,58                 

          2,53  2,48  2,58 

                 

  3. Frida Ranivaara               Lahden Ahkera             2,42                 

          2,21  2,36  2,42 

                 

  4. Sara Holkeri                  Lahden Ahkera             2,33                 

          2,22  2,22  2,33 

                 

  5. Eedla Halonen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,33                 

          1,63  2,04  2,33 

                 

  6. Meja Koskinen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,30                 

          2,30  2,24     X       

                       

  7. Piitu Jokela                  Lahden Ahkera             2,24                 

          2,24  2,20  2,20 

                 

  8. Oona Tuuri                    Lahden Ahkera             2,12                 

          1,65  2,12  2,03 

                 

  9. Sofia Pirttimäki              Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot      2,07                 

          2,07  1,89  1,98 

                 

 10. Peppi-Maria Sallinen          Lahden Ahkera             2,07                 

          2,07  1,80  1,95 

                 

 11. Iida Savola                   Lahden Ahkera             2,02                 

          2,02  1,74  1,65 

                 

 12. Nea Sjöblom                   Lahden Ahkera             2,00                 

          2,00  1,83  1,97 

                 

 13. Elma Savolainen               Lahden Ahkera             1,87                 

          1,87  1,69  1,79       

                       

 14. Minja Pulkkinen               Lahden Ahkera             1,82                 

          1,82  1,70  1,66 

 15. Vilma Salminen                Lahden Ahkera             1,70                 

          1,52     X  1,70 



                 

T8 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

  1. Janni Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera            25,54 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                  Lahden Ahkera            26,50 

  3. Olga Riikonen                 Lahden Ahkera            26,53 

  4. Krista Ruokostenpohja         Lahden Ahkera            27,80 

  5. Liina Mäki                    Lahden Ahkera            28,33 

  6. Eerika Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera            30,24 

  7. Emilia Vidgren                Lahden Ahkera            30,33 

  8. Iida Kuljukka                 Lahden Ahkera            30,39 

  9. Viivi Vesala                  Lahden Ahkera            30,70 

 10. Matilda Utriainen             Lahden Ahkera            31,52 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Olga Riikonen                 Lahden Ahkera            26,53 

  2. Eerika Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera            30,24 

  3. Emilia Vidgren                Lahden Ahkera            30,33 

  4. Iida Kuljukka                 Lahden Ahkera            30,39 

  5. Viiv Vesala                   Lahden Ahkera            30,70 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Janni Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera            25,54 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                  Lahden Ahkera            26,50 

  3. Krista Ruokostenpohja         Lahden Ahkera            27,80 

  4. Liina Mäki                    Lahden Ahkera            28,33 

  5. Matilda Utriainen             Lahden Ahkera            31,52 

 

T8 Kiekko                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen              Lahden Ahkera             9,49 

           8,64   9,49 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                  Lahden Ahkera             8,09 

           6,82   8,09 

  3. Emma Kangasniemi              Porvoon Urheilijat        7,86 

           7,18   7,86 

  4. Eerika Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera             7,23 

           7,23   5,22 

  5. Matilda Utriainen             Lahden Ahkera             7,14 

           7,14      -        

  6. Olga Riikonen                 Lahden Ahkera             4,28 

           4,28      X 

  7. Tea Vaten                     Lahden Ahkera             4,00 

           3,95   4,00        

 

T9 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                   Lahden Ahkera            25,39 

  2. Hilla Tuominen                Lahden Ahkera            26,15 

  3. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi         Lahden Ahkera            26,54 

  4. Inkeri Reiju                  Iitin Pyrintö            26,63 

  5. Ebba Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            26,86 

  6. Elsa Ahonen                   Lahden Ahkera            26,90 

  7. Emilia Kuismanen              Lahden Ahkera            28,59 

  8. Neelia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera            28,86 

  9. Venla Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            30,32 

 10. Veea Vavuli                   Lahden Ahkera            30,60 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Hilla Tuominen                Lahden Ahkera            26,15 

  2. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi         Lahden Ahkera            26,54 

  3. Elsa Ahonen                   Lahden Ahkera            26,90 

  4. Neelia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera            28,86 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Silva Ojala                   Lahden Ahkera            25,39 

  2. Inkeri Reiju                  Iitin Pyrintö            26,63 

  3. Ebba Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            26,86 

  4. Emilia Kuismanen              Lahden Ahkera            28,59 

  5. Venla Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            30,32 

  6. Veea Vavuli                   Lahden Ahkera            30,60 

 

T9 Kiekko                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Ebba Simberg                  Lahden Ahkera            10,05 

          10,05   8,49 

  2. Silva Ojala                   Lahden Ahkera             9,66 

           9,58   9,66 

  3. Veea Vavuli                   Lahden Ahkera             8,85 

           6,38   8,85 

  4. Selma Lindén                  Anjalan Liitto            8,29 

           6,29   8,29 

  5. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi         Lahden Ahkera             8,17 

           8,13   8,17 

  6. Inkeri Reiu                   Iitin Pyrintö             7,82 

           7,65   7,82 

  7. Neelia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera             6,83 

              X   6,83 

  8. Venla Laine                   Lahden Ahkera             6,34 

           5,96   6,34 

 

T10 150 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Ella Peltola                  Anjalan Liitto           22,19 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas          Lahden Ahkera            22,41 

  3. Jade Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            23,86 

  4. Essi Laapas                   Anjalan Liitto           23,86 

  5. Vilja Hautaniemi              Lahden Ahkera            24,07 

  6. Sofia Rinne                   Lahden Ahkera            24,67 

  7. Emmi Salmitie                 Lahden Ahkera            25,11 

  8. Neela Notkonen                Lahden Ahkera            25,16 

  9. Vilja Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera            25,59 

 10. Anna Pölönen                  Lahden Ahkera            25,73 

 11. Emilia Utriainen              Lahden Ahkera            25,75 

 12. Saana Heino                   Lahden Ahkera            25,87 

 13. Lumia Laakso                  Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 26,02 

 14. Iiris Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera            26,05 

 15. Minttu Ruoho                  Lahden Ahkera            26,13 

 16. Jessika Huovinen              Lahden Ahkera            26,95 

 17. Laura Tuisku                  Lahden Ahkera            27,15 

 18. Alisa Rauhamaa                Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     28,28 

 19. Viena Jylhä-Ollila            Lahden Ahkera            28,44 

 20. Venla Vavuli                  Lahden Ahkera            30,58 

 

 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,1 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas          Lahden Ahkera            22,41 

  2. Jade Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            23,86 

  3. Sofia Rinne                   Lahden Ahkera            24,67 

  4. Neela Notkonen                Lahden Ahkera            25,16 

  5. Laura Tuisku                  Lahden Ahkera            27,15 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,3 

  1. Essi Laapas                   Anjalan Liitto           23,86 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                 Lahden Ahkera            25,11 

  3. Anna Pölönen                  Lahden Ahkera            25,73 

  4. Lumia Laakso                  Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 26,02 

  5. Minttu Ruoho                  Lahden Ahkera            26,13 

  6. Jessika Huovinen              Lahden Ahkera            26,95 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +0,3 

 

  1. Ella Peltola                  Anjalan Liitto           22,19 

  2. Vilja Hautaniemi              Lahden Ahkera            24,07 

  3. Vilja Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera            25,59 

  4. Emilia Utriainen              Lahden Ahkera            25,75 

  5. Viena Jylhä-Ollila            Lahden Ahkera            28,44 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: -0,7 

 

  1. Saana Heino                   Lahden Ahkera            25,87 

  2. Iiris Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera            26,05 

  3. Alisa Rauhamaa                Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     28,28 

  4. Venla Vavuli                  Lahden Ahkera            30,58 

 

T10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ella Peltola                  Anjalan Liitto            9,18                 

          8,89  9,17  9,18  8,77       

                             

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas          Lahden Ahkera             8,79                 

          8,70  8,74  8,57  8,79 

                       

  3. Essi Laapas                   Anjalan Liitto            8,60                 

          8,35  8,35  8,60  8,43 

                       

  4. Lumia Laakso                  Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhe 7,87                 

          7,86  7,87  7,58  7,16 

                       

  5. Emilia Utriainen              Lahden Ahkera             7,80                 

          7,80  7,20  7,45  7,23 

                       

  6. Vilja Hautaniemi              Lahden Ahkera             7,73                 

          7,73  7,44  7,52  7,61 

                       

  7. Minttu Ruoho                  Lahden Ahkera             7,66                 

          7,42  6,99  7,66  7,59 

                       

  8. Anna Pölönen                  Lahden Ahkera             7,62                 

          7,62     X     X  7,54 

                       



  9. Jade Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera             7,52                 

          7,43  7,52  7,49     X       

                             

 10. Iiris Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera             7,34                 

          7,26  7,02  7,34  6,90 

                       

 11. Vilja Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera             7,18                 

          7,18  6,91  7,01  6,67 

                       

 12. Sofia Rinne                   Lahden Ahkera             7,16                 

          7,00  6,96  6,76  7,16 

                       

 13. Neela Notkonen                Lahden Ahkera             7,05                 

          6,48  6,90     X  7,05       

                             

 14. Alisa Rauhamaa                Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot      6,87                 

          6,87  6,85  6,82  6,67 

                       

 15. Saana Heino                   Lahden Ahkera             6,87                 

          6,72  6,87  6,56  6,58 

                       

 16. Jessika Huovinen              Lahden Ahkera             6,78                 

          6,68  6,78  6,36  4,94 

                       

 17. Viena Jylhä-Ollila            Lahden Ahkera             6,34                 

          6,34  6,19  6,31  6,32 

                       

 18. Riina Kurki                   Lahden Ahkera             6,18                 

             X  6,18     X  6,00       

                             

 19. Venla Vavuli                  Lahden Ahkera             6,03                 

          6,03  5,65  5,82     X       

                             

 

T10 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas          Lahden Ahkera            17,51 

          12,65  16,59  13,71  17,51        

  2. Saana Heino                   Lahden Ahkera            16,93 

          11,49  16,93      X  13,81        

  3. Jade Toivola                  Lahden Ahkera            14,89 

           9,30  11,47  13,71  14,89 

  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot     13,02 

          13,02      X      X  11,88        

  5. Iiris Pousi                   Lahden Ahkera            12,31 

           8,91  12,31   9,79  10,29        

  6. Anna Pölönen                  Lahden Ahkera            11,98 

           9,42  11,98  11,44   9,49        

  7. Vilja Hautaniemi              Lahden Ahkera            11,36 

              X      X  10,78  11,36        

  8. Jessika Huovinen              Lahden Ahkera            11,34 

           9,40   9,55  11,34  10,80 

  9. Lumia Laakso                  Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 11,33 

              X      X  11,02  11,33 

 10. Neela Notkonen                Lahden Ahkera            10,95 

          10,56  10,95  10,77      X        



 11. Emilia Utriainen              Lahden Ahkera             9,87 

              X      X   9,87   4,24        

 12. Riina Kurki                   Lahden Ahkera             9,49 

              X   9,20      X   9,49 

 13. Sofia Rinne                   Lahden Ahkera             9,20 

           8,75   9,20   8,24   9,04 

 14. Vilja Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera             8,25 

           7,67   8,25      X   6,33 

 15. Viena Jylhä-Ollila            Lahden Ahkera             8,12 

              X      X      X   8,12 

 16. Venla Vavuli                  Lahden Ahkera             7,64 

           7,64   7,15      X      X        

 

T11 150 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Krista Kantola                Elimäen Vauhti           22,39 

  2. Edith Rantala                 Lahden Ahkera            22,88 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                Lahden Ahkera            24,09 

  4. Viivi Kupiainen               Hartolan Voima           24,74 

  5. Alice Koskelainen             Lahden Ahkera            24,93 

  6. Isabella Aalto                Lahden Ahkera            25,07 

  7. Minea Ylivainio               Lahden Ahkera            26,37 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.8 

 

  1. Jenni Johnsson                Lahden Ahkera            24,09 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen               Hartolan Voima           24,74 

  3. Alice Koskelainen             Lahden Ahkera            24,93 

  4. Minea Ylivainio               Lahden Ahkera            26,37 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.9 

 

  1. Krista Kantola                Elimäen Vauhti           22,39 

  2. Edith Rantala                 Lahden Ahkera            22,88 

  3. Isabella Aalto                Lahden Ahkera            25,07 

 

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Edith Rantala                 Lahden Ahkera             9,02                 

          9,02  8,93  8,73  8,81 

                       

  2. Jenni Johnsson                Lahden Ahkera             8,79                 

          8,71     -  8,79  8,76 

                       

  3. Viivi Kupiainen               Hartolan Voima            8,29                 

          8,07  8,29  8,06  7,81 

                       

  4. Alice Koskelainen             Lahden Ahkera             8,20                 

          8,20  7,94  8,08  7,87 

                       

  5. Amalia Lindén                 Anjalan Liitto            7,96                 

          7,77  7,76  7,96  7,69 

                       

  6. Isla Sokoff                   Hyvinkään seudun Urheilij 7,88                 

          7,88  7,82  7,42  7,71 

                       



  7. Isabella Aalto                Lahden Ahkera             7,76                 

          7,64  7,20  7,76  7,59 

                       

  8. Minea Ylivainio               Lahden Ahkera             5,85                 

          5,85  5,33  5,05  5,10 

                       

 

T11 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Alice Koskelainen             Lahden Ahkera            27,49 

          23,55  26,50  25,56  27,49 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen               Hartolan Voima           23,85 

          20,02  23,85  21,63  20,54 

  3. Isla Sokoff                   Hyvinkään seudun Urheili 20,77 

          17,47  20,77  18,90  17,12 

  4. Amalia Lindén                 Anjalan Liitto           20,62 

          20,62  16,40      X  20,27 

  5. Krista Kantola                Elimäen Vauhti           16,11 

              X  14,48  16,11  14,38 

  6. Isabella Aalto                Lahden Ahkera            15,94 

          15,94  12,03  12,63  11,59 

  7. Jenni Johnsson                Lahden Ahkera            15,78 

          15,78  13,23  15,40      X 

  8. Edith Rantala                 Lahden Ahkera            14,91 

              X  14,91      X  14,12 

  9. Minea Ylivainio               Lahden Ahkera             9,00 

           6,94   7,84   8,15   9,00 

 

T12 200 m                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emmi Hietanen                 Riihimäen Kisko          30,04 

  2. Ilona Saarikunnas             Lahden Ahkera            30,12 

  3. Sini Rajaniemi                Lahden Ahkera            30,53 

  4. Vanessa Lindberg              Riihimäen Kisko          30,96 

  5. Hille Kankaanpää              Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 31,07 

  6. Minttu Kaukonen               Lahden Ahkera            31,18 

  7. Venla Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera            31,62 

  8. Leni Mantila                  Lahden Ahkera            32,14 

  9. Henna Termonen                Lahden Ahkera            32,57 

 10. Sohvi Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            32,77 

 11. Emmi Ronkainen                Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 33,78 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +2.1 

  1. Sini Rajaniemi                Lahden Ahkera            30,53 

  2. Vanessa Lindberg              Riihimäen Kisko          30,96 

  3. Leni Mantila                  Lahden Ahkera            32,14 

  4. Sohvi Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            32,77 

  5. Emmi Ronkainen                Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 33,78 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.1 

  1. Emmi Hietanen                 Riihimäen Kisko          30,04 

  2. Ilona Saarikunnas             Lahden Ahkera            30,12 

  3. Hille Kankaanpää              Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 31,07 

  4. Minttu Kaukonen               Lahden Ahkera            31,18 

  5. Venla Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera            31,62 

  6. Henna Termonen                Lahden Ahkera            32,57 



T12 Pituus                Loppukilpailu 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas             Lahden Ahkera             4,32 +0.2            

          4,32     X  4,10     X 

          +0.2        -1.1       

  2. Emmi Hietanen                 Riihimäen Kisko           4,12 -1.0            

          3,74  4,12  3,98  3,85 

          -0.1  -1.0  -0.7  +0.2 

  3. Hille Kankaanpää              Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhe 3,89 +0.2            

             X     X  3,89     X 

            +0.2       

  4. Sohvi Laine                   Lahden Ahkera             3,86 +0.5            

          3,77  3,86     X  3,21 

          +0.2  +0.5        -1.1 

  5. Emmi Ronkainen                Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhe 3,82 +0.7            

          3,75  3,82  3,73     X 

          +2.5  +0.7  +0.9       

  6. Minttu Kaukonen               Lahden Ahkera             3,81 +0.2            

          3,81  3,54  3,74  3,70 

          +0.2  -0.6  +1.5  -0.6 

  7. Henna Takki                   Lahden Ahkera             3,66 +1.1            

          3,55  3,66  3,33  3,57 

          -1.9  +1.1  +0.9  +0.3 

  8. Henna Termonen                Lahden Ahkera             3,63 -1.8            

          3,52     X     X  3,63 

          +4.1              -1.8 

  9. Venla Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera             3,58 +0.2            

          3,43  3,53  3,58     X 

          -0.8  -0.5  +0.2       

 10. Leni Mantila                  Lahden Ahkera             3,37 +2.3 

          3,24  3,37  3,24  3,23       

          +0.4  +2.3  +0.4  -2.5       

T12 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

  1. Hille Kankaanpää              Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 22,59 

          18,33      X      X  22,59 

  2. Emmi Hietanen                 Riihimäen Kisko          22,55 

              X  22,07  22,02  22,55 

  3. Tiina Järvinen                Lahden Ahkera            22,43 

              X      X  22,43      X 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas             Lahden Ahkera            21,45 

          19,77      X      X  21,45        

  5. Rosa Niittyviita              Lahden Ahkera            20,05 

          15,70      X  20,05  17,99 

  6. Venla Läderberg               Lahden Ahkera            19,68 

              X  18,45  19,68      X        

  7. Leni Mantila                  Lahden Ahkera            19,31 

          19,29  15,00  19,13  19,31        

  8. Sohvi Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            17,75 

              X      X  17,75      X 

  9. Minttu Kaukonen               Lahden Ahkera            14,32 

              X  14,32  12,78      X        

 10. Emmi Ronkainen                Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurh 13,98 

              X  13,98  13,08  13,83 

 11. Henna Termonen                Lahden Ahkera            12,14 

          12,07  12,14      X      X        

     Henna Takki                   Lahden Ahkera               NM 

              X      X      X      X 



T13 200 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                Lahden Ahkera            28,38 

  2. Juulia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera            29,97 

  3. Iiris Alakärppä               Lahden Ahkera            30,11 

  4. Pinja Ruoho                   Lahden Ahkera            30,25 

  5. Elsa Sulkinoja                Lahden Ahkera            30,39 

  6. Oona Viljanen                 Oriveden Ponnistus       30,52 

  7. Minea Hölsö                   Lahden Ahkera            30,54 

  8. Julia Karppinen               Lahden Ahkera            31,22 

  9. Elli Piitulainen              Lahden Ahkera            32,97 

 10. Sanni Ikävalko                Lahden Ahkera            34,81 

 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.1 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                Lahden Ahkera            28,38 

  2. Iiris Alakärppä               Lahden Ahkera            30,11 

  3. Pinja Ruoho                   Lahden Ahkera            30,25 

  4. Oona Viljanen                 Oriveden Ponnistus       30,52 

  5. Elli Piitulainen              Lahden Ahkera            32,97 

 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.6 

 

  1. Juulia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera            29,97 

  2. Elsa Sulkinoja                Lahden Ahkera            30,39 

  3. Minea Hölsö                   Lahden Ahkera            30,54 

  4. Julia Karppinen               Lahden Ahkera            31,22 

  5. Sanni Ikävalko                Lahden Ahkera            34,81 

 

T13 Pituus                Loppukilpailu 

  

  1. Senja Roos                    Kärkölän Kisa-Veikot      4,72 +0.7            

          4,66  4,72  4,44  4,71       

          +1.1  +0.7  +0.3  -1.6       

  2. Veera Lehtinen                Lahden Ahkera             4,37 -0.4            

          4,37  4,23  4,01  4,09 

          -0.4  +0.8  +0.9  -1.4 

  3. Minea Hölsö                   Lahden Ahkera             4,25 -0.5            

          4,14  4,25     X  3,96 

          +0.8  -0.5        +0.4 

  4. Lumi Koponen                  Lahden Ahkera             4,23 +0.3            

          4,23  3,98  3,94  4,08 

          +0.3  +1.5  +0.4  +0.2 

  5. Juulia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera             4,20 -0.6            

          3,97  4,20  4,05  4,05       

          -0.5  -0.6  +0.7  +0.6       

  6. Iiris Alakärppä               Lahden Ahkera             4,19 +0.2            

          3,73  4,19  4,13  4,07 

          +0.7  +0.2  +1.2  +1.9 

  7. Oona Viljanen                 Oriveden Ponnistus        4,12 -0.5            

          4,03  4,12  4,11     X 

          -0.8  -0.5  -0.7       

  8. Elsa Sulkinoja                Lahden Ahkera             4,07 +1.1            

          3,74  3,92  4,07  3,89 

          +0.3  -0.7  +1.1  +1.1 

  



 9. Pinja Ruoho                   Lahden Ahkera             3,99 -0.8            

          3,97  3,75  3,93  3,99       

          +1.3  -1.0  +1.4  -0.8       

 10. Roosa Olin                    Lahden Ahkera             3,85 -0.2            

          3,85  3,71  3,57  3,67       

          -0.2  +0.4  +0.2  +2.2       

 11. Elli Piitulainen              Lahden Ahkera             3,72 +0.8            

          3,71  3,41  3,72  3,63       

          +1.6  +0.7  +0.8  +0.2       

 12. Sini Holopainen               Lahden Ahkera             3,46 +1.7            

          3,46  2,85  2,90     X 

          +1.7  +1.4  +1.2       

 

T13 Kiekko                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oona Viljanen                 Oriveden Ponnistus       32,40 

          32,40      X  25,73      X 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                Lahden Ahkera            23,02 

              X      X  19,04  23,02 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                Lahden Ahkera            20,67 

              X  20,67      X      X 

  4. Pinja Ruoho                   Lahden Ahkera            19,95 

          19,89  16,23  19,51  19,95 

  5. Minea Hölsö                   Lahden Ahkera            17,53 

              X      X  17,53      X 

  6. Iiris Alakärppä               Lahden Ahkera            14,70 

          14,44  14,62  14,70  14,70 

  7. Elsa Sulkinoja                Lahden Ahkera            11,79 

              X      X  11,79  11,25 

 

T14 300 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi               Lahden Ahkera            43,42 

  2. Venla Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            45,82 

  3. Nella Hirvonen                Lahden Ahkera            46,18 

  4. Iida Pousi                    Lahden Ahkera            46,42 

  5. Sirke Seitsonen               Raision Kuula            46,74 

  6. Sara Kinnunen                 Lahden Ahkera            47,08 

  7. Katri Saavalainen             Sysmän Sisu              47,93 

  8. Ella Munukka                  Lahden Ahkera            50,07 

  9. Kia Vesala                    Lahden Ahkera            50,85 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Venla Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            45,82 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                Lahden Ahkera            46,18 

  3. Iida Pousi                    Lahden Ahkera            46,42 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                 Lahden Ahkera            47,08 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi               Lahden Ahkera            43,42 

  2. Sirke Seitsonen               Raision Kuula            46,74 

  3. Katri Saavalainen             Sysmän Sisu              47,93 

  4. Ella Munukka                  Lahden Ahkera            50,07 

  5. Kia Vesala                    Lahden Ahkera            50,85 

 

 

 



T14 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

  1. Emma Rovasalo                 Hyvinkään seudun Urheilija 295 

         255 265 275 285 295 305 

          XO   O   0 XXO   O XXX 

  2. Vilma Mikkola                 Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurhei 265 

         235 245 255 265 275 

           O XXO  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Laila Lehtinen                Hyvinkään Seudun Urheilija 245 

         215 225 235 245 255 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Vanessa Lindberg              Riihimäen Kisko            245 

         215 225 235 245 255 

           0   O   O XXO XXX 

  5. Ella Munukka                  Lahden Ahkera              225 

         215 225 235 

           O XXO XXX 

  6. Venla Pulkkanen               Lahden Ahkera              215 

         160 175 190 215 225 

           O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  6. Sara Kinnunen                 Lahden Ahkera              215 

         160 175 190 205 215 225 

           O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

 

T15 300 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Aino Tuomi                    Lahden Ahkera            44,32 

  2. Riina Mantila                 Lahden Ahkera            44,90 

  3. Aada Jauhiainen               Kuusankosken Kisa        45,24 

  4. Hanna Lammassaari             Lahden Ahkera            45,39 

  5. Sara Niittyviita              Lahden Ahkera            45,68 

 

T15 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

  1. Riina Mantila                 Lahden Ahkera              245 

         215 225 235 245 255 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

 

T6 150 m                  Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi               Lahden Ahkera            31,31 

  2. Mila Ruokostenpohja           Lahden Ahkera            33,15 

  3. Senja-Sofia Moilanen          Lahden Ahkera            34,61 

  4. Aliisa Helminen               Lahden Ahkera            35,29 

  5. Iisa Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera            35,45 

  6. Veera Eskelinen               Lahden Ahkera            36,64 

  7. Leea Mäki                     Lahden Ahkera            38,01 

  8. Paula Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            39,28 

  9. Madeleine Aalto               Lahden Ahkera            39,45 

 10. Amanda Mustonen               Lahden Ahkera            40,40 

 11. Miisa Uotila                  Lahden Ahkera            40,64 

 12. Anette Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera            41,98 

 13. Ronja Tuominen                Lahden Ahkera            42,73 

 14. Vilma Pelkonen                Lahden Ahkera            43,42 

 15. Linnea Suuronen               Lahden Ahkera            50,28 

 16. Ella Sjöblom                  Lahden Ahkera            50,93 

 17. Meeri Similä                  Lahden Ahkera            51,10 

 18. Venla Salminen                Lahden Ahkera            54,11 

 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Iisa Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera            35,45 

  2. Anette Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera            41,98 

  3. Vilma Pelkonen                Lahden Ahkera            43,42 

  4. Linnea Suuronen               Lahden Ahkera            50,28 

  5. Ella Sjöblom                  Lahden Ahkera            50,93 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Mila Ruokostenpohja           Lahden Ahkera            33,15 

  2. Aliisa Helminen               Lahden Ahkera            35,29 

  3. Miisa Uotila                  Lahden Ahkera            40,64 

  4. Ronja Tuominen                Lahden Ahkera            42,73 

  5. Meeri Similä                  Lahden Ahkera            51,10 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi               Lahden Ahkera            31,31 

  2. Senja-Sofia Moilanen          Lahden Ahkera            34,61 

  3. Paula Laine                   Lahden Ahkera            39,28 

  4. Madeleine Aalto               Lahden Ahkera            39,45 

  5. Venla Salminen                Lahden Ahkera            54,11 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Veera Eskelinen               Lahden Ahkera            36,64 

  2. Leea Mäki                     Lahden Ahkera            38,01 

  3. Amanda Mustonen               Lahden Ahkera            40,40 

 

T6 Pituus                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi               Lahden Ahkera             2,52                 

          2,30  2,13  2,52 

                 

  2. Iisa Tuominen                 Lahden Ahkera             2,13                 

          1,86  2,11  2,13 

                 

  3. Senja-Sofia Moilanen          Lahden Ahkera             1,96                 

          1,96  1,87  1,85 

                 

  4. Aliisa Helminen               Lahden Ahkera             1,95                 

          1,84  1,95  1,84 

                 

  5. Madeleine Aalto               Lahden Ahkera             1,92                 

          1,90  1,92  1,86 

                 

  6. Veera Eskelinen               Lahden Ahkera             1,79                 

          1,77  1,79  1,52 

                 

  7. Mila Ruokostenpohja           Lahden Ahkera             1,74                 

          1,74  1,72  1,59 

                 

  8. Paula Laine                   Lahden Ahkera             1,68                 

          1,54  1,60  1,68 

                 



  9. Vilma Pelkonen                Lahden Ahkera             1,68                 

          1,68  1,58  1,54 

                 

 10. Ronja Tuominen                Lahden Ahkera             1,65                 

          1,35  1,58  1,65 

                 

 11. Miisa Uotila                  Lahden Ahkera             1,55                 

          1,55  1,48  1,50       

                       

 12. Linnea Suuronen               Lahden Ahkera             1,46                 

          1,21  1,20  1,46 

                 

 13. Anette Ylivainio              Lahden Ahkera             1,24                 

          1,13  1,14  1,24 

                 

 14. Venla Salminen                Lahden Ahkera             1,23                 

          1,15     X  1,23       

                       

 15. Ella Sjöblom                  Lahden Ahkera             1,12                 

          1,12  1,04     X       

 

N17 400 m                 Loppukilpailu 

  1. Viivi Lehikoinen              Helsingfors IFK           55,84 

  2. Aleksandra Niiranen           Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Mie 57,02 

  3. Tuuli Salonen                 Sysmän Sisu               1.03,51 

  4. Sofia Valio                   Hollolan Urheilijat -46   1.04,24 

  5. Fanni Jauhiainen              Kuusankosken Kisa         1.08,46 

  6. Emma Pasanen                  Lahden Ahkera             1.09,96 

 

N17 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

  1. Saga Andersson                Esbo IF                    400 

         370 385 400 410 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Tuva Vika Tholo               Norway                     280 

         250 265 280 295 

           O  XO   O XXX 

 

N19 Seiväs                Loppukilpailu 

     Mari Joronen                  Simpeleen Urheilijat       NH 

         340 

         XXX 


